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- U17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results

12 Claire Jones Harrogate 9:19
13 Ruby Knight Hallamshi B 9:25
14 Annie Wilkins C.Sheffid 9:31
15 Ciara Lydon Sale Harr B 9:36
16 Chloe Dooley Vale Roya B 9:40
17 Lola Sharrock Lincoln W B 9:47
18 Alannah Newell East Ches 9:49
19 Emily Rowe Liverpool B 9:55
20 Danielle Elliott BirtleyA B 10:04
21 Cecily Browne Gateshead A 10:16

PosName Club Leg Time
1 Sophie Burnett BirtleyA A 8:17
2 Bella Williams Lincoln W A 8:28
3 Juliet Downs Stockport 8:36
4 Taylor Hammond Barnsley 8:37
5 Zara Thompson Sale Harr A 8:39
6 MaryMcCarthy Hallamshi A 8:40
7 Bethany Donnelly Trafford 8:45
8 Sophia Brennan Liverpool A 8:48
9 Jennifer Willison DerbyAth 8:55
10 Cara Gibbons Vale Roya A 9:12
11 Franki Reid Sale Harr C 9:18

- U17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Amber Leigh BirtleyA A 8:53 17:10 0
2 R Sinclair Stockport 8:54 17:30 + 1
3 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshi A 9:01 17:41 + 3
4 Catherine Podmore Sale Harr A 9:07 17:46 + 1
5 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln W A 9:24 17:52 - 3
6 Danielle Webb Liverpool A 9:09 17:57 + 2
7 Bethan Hudson DerbyAth 9:40 18:35 + 2
8 Chloe Broad Vale Roya A 9:27 18:39 + 2
9 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshi B 9:22 18:47 + 4
10 Eve Gibson Sale Harr B 9:19 18:55 + 5
11 Ellena Smith Barnsley 10:24 19:01 - 7
12 MillieGray Harrogate 9:46 19:05 0
13 Evie Cook C.Sheffid 9:34 19:05 + 1
14 A BrockleyLangfo East Ches 9:29 19:18 + 4
15 Charley Reid Sale Harr C 10:02 19:20 - 4
16 Megan Hough Vale Roya B 9:48 19:28 0

17 Rhiannon Troop Lincoln W B 10:25 20:12 0
18 Danielle Coulson BirtleyA B 10:20 20:24 + 2
19 Ruby McMillan Gateshead A 10:20 20:36 + 2
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Amber Leigh BirtleyA A 8:53
2 R Sinclair Stockport 8:54
3 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshi A 9:01
4 Catherine Podmore Sale Harr A 9:07
5 Danielle Webb Liverpool A 9:09
6 Eve Gibson Sale Harr B 9:19
7 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshi B 9:22
8 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln W A 9:24
9 Chloe Broad Vale Roya A 9:27
10 A BrockleyLangfo East Ches 9:29

- U17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Kate Waugh BirtleyA A 8:14 25:24 0
2 Katy Whiteoak Stockport 8:32 26:02 0
3 Imani Wilson Hallamshi A 8:59 26:40 0
4 Hannah Delaney Liverpool A 8:59 26:56 + 2
5 Leah Epton Lincoln W A 9:17 27:09 0
6 Alice Bruce Sale Harr A 9:37 27:23 - 2
7 Sophie Smith Vale Roya A 9:12 27:51 + 1
8 Beth Gossling DerbyAth 9:39 28:14 - 1
9 Amber Towns Sale Harr B 9:28 28:23 + 1
10 Charlotte VanZelst Harrogate 9:31 28:36 + 2
11 Madeleine Hole Sale Harr C 9:45 29:05 + 4
12 Abigale Lawton Barnsley 10:22 29:23 - 1
13 Libby Ball Lincoln W B 9:43 29:55 + 4
14 Emma Dixon East Ches 10:51 30:09 0
15 Aoife Smith Gateshead A 10:20 30:56 + 4
16 Niamh Hardy C.Sheffid 12:15 31:20 - 3

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Kate Waugh BirtleyA A 8:14
2 Katy Whiteoak Stockport 8:32
3 Hannah Delaney Liverpool A 8:59
4 Imani Wilson Hallamshi A 8:59
5 Sophie Smith Vale Roya A 9:12
6 Leah Epton Lincoln W A 9:17
7 Amber Towns Sale Harr B 9:28
8 Charlotte VanZelst Harrogate 9:31
9 Alice Bruce Sale Harr A 9:37
10 Beth Gossling DerbyAth 9:39
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U17 Women — Team Results — Final

1 BirtleyAc ‘A’ 25:24
1 SophieBurnett (1) 8:17 2 AmberLeigh (1) 8:53
3 KateWaugh (1) 8:14
2 StockportHarriers&Ac 26:02

1 JulietDowns (3) 8:36 2 RSinclair (2) 8:54
3 KatyWhiteoak (2) 8:32
3 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A’ 26:40

1 MaryMcCarthy (6) 8:40 2 LillyFletcher (3) 9:01
3 ImaniWilson (3) 8:59
4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 26:56

1 SophiaBrennan (8) 8:48 2 DanielleWebb (6) 9:09
3 HannahDelaney (4) 8:59
5 Lincoln Wellington Athletic C ‘A’ 27:09

1 BellaWilliams (2) 8:28 2 LauraWilkinson (5) 9:24
3 LeahEpton (5) 9:17
6 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’ 27:23

1 ZaraThompson (5) 8:39 2 CatherinePodmore (4) 9:07
3 AliceBruce (6) 9:37
7 Vale Royal Ac ‘A’ 27:51

1 CaraGibbons (10) 9:12 2 ChloeBroad (8) 9:27
3 SophieSmith (7) 9:12
8 Derby Athletic Club 28:14

1 JenniferWillison (9) 8:55 2 BethanHudson (7) 9:40
3 BethGossling (8) 9:39
9 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’ 28:23

1 CiaraLydon (15) 9:36 2 EveGibson (10) 9:19
3 AmberTowns (9) 9:28
10 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘C’ 29:05
1 FrankiReid (11) 9:18 2 CharleyReid (15) 10:02
3 MadeleineHole (11) 9:45
11 BarnsleyAthleticClub 29:23
1 TaylorHammond (4) 8:37 2 EllenaSmith (11) 10:24
3 AbigaleLawton (12) 10:22
12 Lincoln Wellington Athletic C ‘B’ 29:55
1 LolaSharrock (17) 9:47 2 RhiannonTroop (17) 10:25
3 LibbyBall (13) 9:43
13 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame 30:09
1 AlannahNewell (18) 9:49 2 ABrockleyLangfo (14) 9:29
3 EmmaDixon (14) 10:51
14 Gateshead Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 30:56
1 CecilyBrowne (21) 10:16 2 RubyMcMillan (19) 10:20
3 AoifeSmith (15) 10:20
15 City Of Sheffield Ac 31:20
1 AnnieWilkins (14) 9:31 2 EvieCook (13) 9:34
3 NiamhHardy (16) 12:15

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
Non-Counters-

Harrogate Harriers & Ac 28:36
1 ClaireJones (12) 9:19 2 MillieGray (12) 9:46
3 CharlotteVanZelst (10) 9:31

Incomplete Teams:
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘B’

1 RubyKnight (13) 9:25 2 CaitlinTevendale (9) 9:22

Vale Royal Ac ‘B’
1 ChloeDooley (16) 9:40 2 MeganHough (16) 9:48

BirtleyAc ‘B’
1 DanielleElliott (20) 10:04 2 DanielleCoulson (18) 10:20

TraffordAthleticClub
1 BethanyDonnelly (7) 8:45

Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 EmilyRowe (19) 9:55

Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Kate Waugh Birtley A A 8:14
2 Sophie Burnett Birtley A A 8:17
3 Bella Williams Lincoln W A 8:28
4 Katy Whiteoak Stockport 8:32
5 Juliet Downs Stockport 8:36
6 Taylor Hammond Barnsley 8:37
7 Zara Thompson Sale Harr A 8:39
8 MaryMcCarthy Hallamshi A 8:40
9 Bethany Donnelly Trafford 8:45
10 Sophia Brennan Liverpool A 8:48


